Team Number
127
11
135
155
91
57
112
126
70
4
44
94
90
55
150
119
154
131
145
167
133
77
18
99
120

81
41

141
149
151
124
165
72

111

137
144
146
87
153
177
139
46
116
35
17
129
122

Raw Score
1450
1150
1130
1020
990
910

800
790
750
730
640
660
560
520
450
450
430
430
400
320
300
300
270
190
100

1670
1260

1210
1200
860
720
560
460
310

1860
1400
1220
1040
970
880
880
640
550

360
310
180

Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division
Emergency Services Division

Bushwalkers Division
Bushwalkers Division

Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4
Division 4

Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division
Rogaine Division

Sub-Division
Other emergency service
VRA
VRA
RFS & CFA
RFS & CFA
Ambulance
SES
VRA
RFS & CFA
Military
SES
SES
SES
SES
Police
SES
RFS & CFA
SES
SES
Military
SES
SES
RFS & CFA
SES
SES

Military
Ambulance
SES

Team Name
BSAR Victoria
VRA Cave Rescue
VRA Cave Rescue (2)
Mid Coast RAFT
Northern Beaches RAFT
NETS NSW and ACT
Heathcote ATeam
VRA SORU
LAKE GEORGE RAFT
Trackin
Menai SES Comp
KRG Team 2
Randwick 2A
KRG Team 1
Polair
Armidale amblers
Hills RAFT1
Menai SES NonComp
Cronulla B Team
Sydney University Regiment
Cronulla C Team
Mudgee ATeam
Hills RAFT2
Lake Macquarie Stumblers
Cronulla ATeam

SUBW
SBW

MRC

Ambulance Team Alpha
Shoalhaven 1

Look Wide

Ramblers 1

Emu Trekkers

Donaul

Adventure Junkie
Blunder and Lightning
Sole Survivors

The Big Mandarins

| be pro fun for all
UTSOAC Indigo Buntings
Cookedaburras

| am following her
Clankers

Moo

iPoo 24

UNSWOC - Zuby
Ramblers NMD

Duration
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day

2-Day
2-Day

2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day

2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day
2-Day

Finish Time
11:48:11 AM
11:32:49 AM
11:45:49 AM
11:27:08 AM
11:00:16 AM
7:44:02 AM
11:24:43 AM
10:28:01 AM
10:50:39 AM
11:54:09 AM
12:03:23 PM
12:08:13 PM
11:33:56 AM
11:35:15AM
10:21:33 AM
10:58:36 AM
9:20:17 AM
11:48:59 AM
10:24:10 AM
11:47:03 AM
11:32:26 AM
11:32:29 AM
11:50:29 AM
11:20:24 AM
9:40:50 AM

11:35:22 AM
11:41:47 AM

10:34:55 AM
11:37:46 AM
11:25:21 AM
11:39:42 AM
10:55:17 AM
11:49:48 AM
11:28:06 AM

11:59:56 AM
11:31:55 AM
10:37:54 AM
8:59:17 AM
10:54:07 AM
11:44:42 AM
2:44:59 AM
8:35:47 AM
12:06:44 PM
10:42:16 AM
10:53:22 AM
SAT 7:48:55 PM
SAT 3:54:58 PM

Penalty FinalScore
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1450
1150
1130
1020
990
910
800
790
750
730
600
570
560
520
450
450
430
430
400
320
300
300
270
190
100

1670
1260

1210
1200
860
720

460
310

1860
1400
1220
1040



