Team Number	Raw Score	Division	Sub-Division	Team Name	Duration	Finish Time	Penalty	Final Score
127	1450	Emergency Services Division	Other emergency service	BSAR Victoria	2-Day	11:48:11 AM	0	1450
11	1150	Emergency Services Division	VRA	VRA Cave Rescue	2-Day	11:32:49 AM	0	1150
135	1130	Emergency Services Division	VRA	VRA Cave Rescue (2)	2-Day	11:45:49 AM	0	1130
155	1020	Emergency Services Division	RFS & CFA	Mid Coast RAFT	2-Day	11:27:08 AM	0	1020
91	990	Emergency Services Division	RFS & CFA	Northern Beaches RAFT	2-Day	11:00:16 AM	0	990
57	910	Emergency Services Division	Ambulance	NETS NSW and ACT	2-Day	7:44:02 AM	0	910
112	800	Emergency Services Division	SES	Heathcote A Team	2-Day	11:24:43 AM	0	800
126	790	Emergency Services Division	VRA	VRA SORU	2-Day	10:28:01 AM	0	790
70	750	Emergency Services Division	RFS & CFA	LAKE GEORGE RAFT	2-Day	10:50:39 AM	0	750
4	730	Emergency Services Division	Military	Trackin	2-Day	11:54:09 AM	0	730
44	640	Emergency Services Division	SES	Menai SES Comp	2-Day	12:03:23 PM	40	600
94	660	Emergency Services Division	SES	KRG Team 2	2-Day	12:08:13 PM	90	570
90	560	Emergency Services Division	SES	Randwick 2A	2-Day	11:33:56 AM	0	560
55	520	Emergency Services Division	SES	KRG Team 1	2-Day	11:35:15 AM	0	520
150	450	Emergency Services Division	Police	Polair	2-Day	10:21:33 AM	0	450
119	450	Emergency Services Division	SES	Armidale amblers	2-Day	10:58:36 AM	0	450
154	430	Emergency Services Division	RFS & CFA	Hills RAFT1	2-Day	9:20:17 AM	0	430
131	430	Emergency Services Division	SES	Menai SES NonComp	2-Day	11:48:59 AM	0	430
145	400	Emergency Services Division	SES	Cronulla B Team	2-Day	10:24:10 AM	0	400
167	320	Emergency Services Division	Military	Sydney University Regiment	2-Day	11:47:03 AM	0	320
133	300	Emergency Services Division	SES	Cronulla C Team	2-Day	11:32:26 AM	0	300
77	300	Emergency Services Division	SES	Mudgee A Team	2-Day	11:32:29 AM	0	300
18	270	Emergency Services Division	RFS & CFA	Hills RAFT2	2-Day	11:50:29 AM	0	270
99	190	Emergency Services Division	SES	Lake Macquarie Stumblers	2-Day	11:20:24 AM	0	190
120	100	Emergency Services Division	SES	Cronulla A Team	2-Day	9:40:50 AM	0	100
120	100	Emergency dervices bivision	020	Oronatta / Team	2 Duy	0.40.00741	Ü	100
81	1670	Bushwalkers Division		SUBW	2-Day	11:35:22 AM	0	1670
41	1260	Bushwalkers Division		SBW	2-Day	11:41:47 AM	0	1260
					,			
141	1210	Division 4	Military	MRC	2-Day	10:34:55 AM	0	1210
149	1200	Division 4	Ambulance	Ambulance Team Alpha	2-Day	11:37:46 AM	0	1200
151	860	Division 4	SES	Shoalhaven 1	2-Day	11:25:21 AM	0	860
124	720	Division 4		Look Wide	2-Day	11:39:42 AM	0	720
165	560	Division 4		Ramblers 1	2-Day	10:55:17 AM	0	560
72	460	Division 4		Emu Trekkers	2-Day	11:49:48 AM	0	460
111	310	Division 4		Donaul	2-Day	11:28:06 AM	0	310
					•			
137	1860	Rogaine Division		Adventure Junkie	2-Day	11:59:56 AM	0	1860
144	1400	Rogaine Division		Blunder and Lightning	2-Day	11:31:55 AM	0	1400
146	1220	Rogaine Division		Sole Survivors	2-Day	10:37:54 AM	0	1220
87	1040	Rogaine Division		The Big Mandarins	2-Day	8:59:17 AM	0	1040
153	970	Rogaine Division		I be pro fun for all	2-Day	10:54:07 AM	0	970
177	880	Rogaine Division		UTSOAC Indigo Buntings	2-Day	11:44:42 AM	0	880
139	880	Rogaine Division		Cookedaburras	2-Day	2:44:59 AM	0	880
46	640	Rogaine Division		I am following her	2-Day	8:35:47 AM	0	640
116	550	Rogaine Division		Clankers	2-Day	12:06:44 PM	70	480
35	450	Rogaine Division		Moo	2-Day	10:42:16 AM	0	450
17	360	Rogaine Division		iPoo 24	2-Day	10:53:22 AM	0	360
129	310	Rogaine Division		UNSWOC - Zuby	2-Day	SAT 7:48:55 PM	0	310
122	180	Rogaine Division		Ramblers NMD	2-Day	SAT 3:54:58 PM	0	180
		- Genne ==:#!!			,		-	